
Aluminum�Dock�Plates�-�Models�A�&�B

Aluminum�plates�are�ideal�for�low�to�medium�volume�loading

�����dock�applications�using�pallet�jacks,�hand�carts,�and�dollies

Product Overview

Dock Equipment

Innovative Products

Fast Lead Times

ANSI Standard MH30.2

Manufactured and tested in compliance

Product Overview
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Optional Features

Features

Ez-Roll Handles

Recommended for use with non-powered loading equipment

Hand holes are standard for portability

Widths from 30" to 84"

Lengths from 24" to 84"

Capacities are size-specific

Bolt-on steel legs for securing position between the dock and the trailer

Beveled edges allow for smooth transition

Diamond tread plate is skid resistant

Plate Length

24" - 36"

42" - 48"

54" - 60"

66" - 72"

78" - 96"

Leg Length

7"

9"

11"

13"

17"

WIDTH 

LENGTH

Option of 14" for refrigerated lip

EZ-Roll Handles allow one person positioning of a dock plate 
without the use of a forklift

Telescoping/self-storing handles
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